
FEE STRUCTURE (Session 2022-2023)

Item/Activity Non-Refu ndable Refundable Remarks

l Admission Fee/Re-admission Fee Rs. 500/- p.a.

2 Tuition Fee Rs.5,0001p.a.

_) Medical Fee

4 Games Fee Rs. 2501- p.a.

5 Magazine Fee Rs. 2001- p.a.

6 Caution Money (lnslitute) Rs. 1,000/-

7 ldentity Card Fee tu. 150/- p.a.

8 School Based Experiences Rs. 500/- p.a.

I Computer Lab Development Rs. 8001 p.a.

l0 Campus Placement Cell Rs. 100/- p.a.

1l Red Cross

ll Room Rent (Hostel)
Rs.4,200/- I Inst.
Rs.3,500^ II Inst.

As per lnstitute norms
I3 Water and Elect.Charges (Hostel)

1.1 Caution Money (Hostel) Rs. 1,000L As per lnstitute norms

l5 lnstitute Development Fund Rs. 2,000/- p.a

16 University Enrolment Fee As per prevailing
rates of affiliating

university
t7 Migration Fee

t8 Un iversity Eligibility Fee

l9 Online Portal Charges Rs. 50/- p.a

20
Student Union Fee/
Student Council Fund

2t
lnstitute Examination
(For lntemal Exam)

Rs. 2001- p.a.

Laboratorv Fee Rs. 500/- p.a.

23 Librarv Fee Rs. 500/- p.a.

24 Svllabus Fee * Rs. l00/- p.a

iAs per approved minutes
dated 09-09-2019, the
syllabus fee will not be

taken from students.

25 College Development
As per prevailing rates of

affiliating university

26 NSS Fee As per State norms

27 Studcnt \! ellirle Fund Rs. 2001- p.a

28 Cultural Activities & State Activities

Mess Advance
Mess advance to be paid in two instalments.
If the mess bill exceeds Rs.25.000^ . the
balance is to be paid in March.
tOnly unspent amounl ofmess advance is

refundable.)

Rs. 13,000/-
( l" Inst. in July)

Rs.12,0001
(2nd Inst. in Dec.)

As per Institute norms
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Rs. 250/- p.a.

Rs. 50/- p.a.

Rs. 500/- p.a.

Rs. 500/- p.a.
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